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The challenge in
the year 2050:

How do we provide habitat for
6.8 billion people?

In the year of 2050, 9.7 billion
people will need a home. More
than 70% of the population will
be located in urban areas.

Our solution in
the year 2018:

The mobile field factory addresses
this question already today.
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The production facility is designed
to produce pre-cast segments _ <3 ; _ 4
for affordable housing flexibly ' ' o NDe

anywhere in the world. The mobile field factory convinces with standardized work-

flows, high productivity and allows value creation directly at
your project location.



Program

18.10.2018
19:00

19.10.2018
8:45

9:00

12:00
13:00

17:00

Get together at hotel Exel

Pickup

Arrival Future Zone Amstetten
Umdasch Group Ventures &
Umdasch Group NewCon
The mobile field factory
Mobile field factory tour

Lunch

KPI’s mobile field factory
Visit show home
FAQ

Marketplace

Hotel Exel ¥ % %W %

Alte Zeile 14, 3300 Amstetten

. +43 7472 25 888

&9 doris.bischof@hotelexel.com

Landhaus Ardagger % % % W
Ardagger Stift 3, 3321 Ardagger Stift
& +43 7479 65 650

& office@landhaus-stift-ardagger.at

Hotel Kothmiihle ¥ % % %
KothmUhle 1, 3364 Neuhofen/Ybbs
. +43747552 1127 76

B office@kothmuehle.at

Please register with Christine Fasching
& cf@umdaschgroup-ventures.com
. +43 664 88 14 37 03

Josef Umdasch Platz 1,
3300 Amstetten, Austria

www.umdaschgroup-ventures.com




